B-1 

+ 
+ 
+ 

+ 
+ 
+ 

I HAVE VOTED 

@ 
HAVE YOU? 

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT B 

PROPOSITION 1 

$2 ,500,000 GO BONOS 

MAJOR MAINTENANCE OF 
MUNICIPALITY FACILITIES 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obliga­
tion bonds not to exceed Two Million Five Hundred 
Thousand Dollars ($2,500,000) for planning, designing, 
acquiring , installing and constructing projects constituting 
major maintenance of Municipality-owned facilities , 
including asbestos abatement, and related capital projects 
within the Municipality? The bonds shall be paid from

[...]

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT D-1 
REGULAR ELECTION 
OCTOBER 1, 1991 

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT D-1 

PROPOSITION 5 

S15,000,000 GO BONDS 

ANCHORAGE ROADS AND 
DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obliga­
tion bonds not to exceed Fifteen Million Dollars 
($15,000,000) for planning , designing, acquiring property 
for, equipping , rehabilitating and constructing road, storm 
drainage and related capital projects within the Anchorage 
Roads and Drainage Service Area? The bonds shall be paid 
first from individual and business property (general ad

[...]

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT E 
REGULAR ELECTION 
OCTOBER 1, 1991 

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT E 

PROPOSITION 8 

$4,400,000 GO BONDS 

SCHOOL LIBRARY BOOKS ANO 
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obliga­
tion bonds not to exceed Four Million Four Hundred 
Thousand Dollars ($4,400,000) or enter into a lease 
purchase obligation in a principal amount not to exceed 
such amount for acquiring library books and planning, 
designing, acquiring and installing library computer equip­
ment , including software, and related capital projects of

[...]

and be secured by a pledge of the full faith and credit of 
the Municipality . (AO 91 -123). 

E 

E 

YES~ 
NO+ 

PROPOSITION 9 

$27,500,000 GO BONDS 

SOUTH ANCHORAGE 
JUNIOR HIGH OR MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obliga­
tion bonds not to exceed Twenty-Seven Million Five 
Hundred Thousand Dollars ($27,500,000) for planning, 
designing, acquiring property for , site preparation, con­
structing and equipping a junior high or middle school in 
South Anchorage, and related capital projects within the 
Municipality? Approval authorizes estimated annual costs 
of Nine Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand Dollars ($985,000) 
for operations and maintenance to raise the tax cap limita­
tion (Charter 14.03 (b) (2) ). The bonds shall be paid from 
individual and business property (general ad valorem) taxes 
and be secured by a pledge of the full faith and credit of 
the Municipality.